Texland
777 Main Street, Suite 3200
Ft.Worth, TX 76102
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W.D. Grimes NCT-A # 27
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493 493 1 1.75 8.63 8.63
982 4389 112 2.63 12.84 21.46
1459 4.77 1172 2.63 12.52 33.99
1500 0.41 1 1.75 0.72 ‘ 34.70
1963 463 13/4 3.06 14.18 48.88
2439 476 13/4 3.06 14.58 63.46
2915 4.76 1172 2.63 12.50 75.95
3422 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 87.05
3803 3.81 1172 2.63 10.00 97.05
4308 5.05 11/4 2.19 11.05 108.09
4817 5.09 1172 2.63 13.36 121.45
5390 5.73 13/4 3.06 17.55 139.00
5803 413 1172 2.63 10.84 149.84
6056 2.53 13/4 3.06 7.75 157.59
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Michael Roghair - General Manager

? The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on thé 0% day of %

2004 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006

Notary Public




